

SAP: LIE8330

Description Dutch: **Kokosmelk 400 ml**

Description French: Lait de coco 400ml

Description English: Coconutmilk 400 ml



	Depth	Lenght	Width	Gross	Drained	Net	Content	Barcode on	Label language			
									NL	FR	ENG	DE
Item in cm	7.60	7.60	11.60	467		g 400		yes	YES	YES	YES	YES
Carton in cm	16.30	30.30	12.80	5700		g 4800	12	yes				
Pallet	80	120	140	666		kg 571	CRT on 1 layer: 17 Layers on 1 pallet: 7	Code piece: 4013200883300 Code carton: 4013200958107				

Nutrition Facts Per 100g

Amount per Serving

Calories

Kcal: 210

kj: 866

Total Fat in g: 20

Saturated Fat: 17

Monounsaturated Fat:

Polyunsaturated Fat:

Carbohydrates in g: 5,2

Sugars in g: 2,3

Polyol in g:

Starch in g:

Fibers in g:

Proteins in g: 2,2

Salt in g: 0,03

Sodium in g:

Vitamines:

Minerals:

Claims:

Allergy

Celery: Not mentioned on packaging

Crustacean: Does not contain

Eggs: Does not contain

Fish: Does not contain

Gluten

Wheat: Not mentioned on packaging

Rye: Not mentioned on packaging

Barley: Not mentioned on packaging

Oat: Not mentioned on packaging

Lupin: Not mentioned on packaging

Milk: Does not contain

Lactose: Does not contain

Mustard: Not mentioned on packaging

Peanuts: Not mentioned on packaging

Soy: Not mentioned on packaging

Suplites: Not mentioned on packaging

Sesame: Not mentioned on packaging

Molluscs: Does not contain

Treenuts

Almonds: Not mentioned on packaging

Hazelnuts: Not mentioned on packaging

Walnuts: Not mentioned on packaging

Cashew: Not mentioned on packaging

Pecan: Not mentioned on packaging

Brazil: Not mentioned on packaging

Pistache: Not mentioned on packaging

Macadamian: Not mentioned on

Microbiology (max cfu/g)

Total plate count: 10

Yeast: 10

Moulds: 10

Salmonella: absent in 25 g

Listeria monocytogenes: absent in 25 g

Staphylococcus:

Bacillus cereus:

Enterobacteria: 10

E. Coli:

Sulphite-reducing clostridia:

Radiation applied: no

pH Acidity:

aw:

Brix:

Degrees alcohol:

Heavy metals:

Contains Pesticides (EU and BE laws):

Contact material: Can

GMO free confirm EU 1829/2003 and EU 1830/2003:

yes

Other contaminations (conform EU 1881/2006):

yes

Suitable for human consumption: yes

Labels

Agriculture Biologique: no

Biogarantie: no

Certus: no

EU Organic: no

Fairtrade: no

Halal: no

Kosher: no

Marine Stedward: no

Meersterlyck: no

Meritus: no

Oxfam: no

Vegi: no

Other: vegan

Country of origin: Malaysia

Brand Name: Lien Ying

Intrastat: 21069098

TVA: LOW

Smell: Typical coconut

Flavour: Typical coconut

Texture: Creamy

Colour: Creamy, white

Prepared meal: no

How to

Dutch: Premium kokosmelk, bijzonder romig. Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie bodem. Na opening koel bewaren en snel gebruiken.

French: Lait de coco premium, particulièrement crémeux. A consommer de préférence avant: voir au-dessous. Après ouverture garder au frais et consommer en bref délai.

Ingredients Dutch:

Kokosnootextract (90%), water, stabilisator: natrium carboxymethyl cellulose emulgator: polysorbaat 60

Ingredients French:

Extrait de noix de coco (90%), eau, stabilisant: carboxyméthylcellulose de sodium émulsifiant: polysorbate 60.

Ingredients English:

Coconut extract (90%), water, stabilizer: sodium carboxy methyl cellulose emulsifier: polysorbate 60.